

Sr. No.79

Regular.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) 178/2024 CrIM(443/2024)

VIPIN KUMAR AND ORS

...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)

Through: None

Vs.

RIYAZ AHMAD BHAT

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

12.03.2025

None appears for the parties. Await appearance.

List on 06.05.2025.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

12.03.2025

Hilal Ahmad

Sr. No.80

Regular.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 190/2024 in[WP(C) 136/2024]

SAHMALA BEGUM AND ORS.

...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)

Through: None

Vs.

CHANDRAKER BHARTI AND ANR. (HOME
DEPARTMENT)

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. H. Aman Ali, Dy. AG.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

12.03.2025

None appears for the petitioners.

Await appearance.

List on 06.05.2025

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

12.03.2025

Hilal Ahmad